10:00

10:10

10:15

10:30

10:45

10:55

11:00

11:05

11:20

11:30

12:00

Program

Master of Ceremony: Dean Wenyi Wang

National Anthem Led by Alison Jiang
Procession of the Graduates
Remarks by Principal Chenyin Zhong
PTA Chair Bing Dang
Board Chair Xiaoping Tang
Financial Director Jean Xu
Award of Diploma by Principal
Graduate Julia Sun Speaks
Music Performance of "Sea" by Class of 2019
Flower Presentation to Teachers by Dance Junior Class
Service Awards to Teachers & Volunteers
Dance "Girls" by Dance Junior Class

Reception & Graduation Cake Cutting

Graduation & End of Year Celebration Ends

Class of 2019

Annie Chen
Joyce Chen
Patrick Fang
Sophia Huang
Bryan Ji

Xing Wei Lee
Julia Sun
Jessica Tsang
Jason Wei
Jonathon Wong

% 3
X &
7 A
A
Wy SA
Z ok
IR
LEER
P AW

WRE



