## Program

Master of Ceremony: Dean Wenyi Wang

12:00 Graduation & End of Year Celebration Ends

10:00	National Anthem Led by Alison Jiang	Annie Chen	陈安幸
10:10	Procession of the Graduates	Joyce Chen	陈文惠
10:15	Remarks by Principal Chenyin Zhong PTA Chair Bing Dang	Patrick Fang	方博誉
	Board Chair Xiaoping Tang Financial Director Jean Xu	Sophia Huang	黄梓娅
10:30	Award of Diploma by Principal	Bryan Ji	纪煜暄
10:45	Graduate Julia Sun Speaks	Xing Wei Lee	李昕惟
10:55	Music Performance of "Sea" by Class of 2019	Julia Sun	孙莉雅
11:00	Flower Presentation to Teachers by Dance Junior Class	Jessica Tsang	曾瑞捷
11:05	Service Awards to Teachers & Volunteers	Jason Wei	卫杰诚
11:20	Dance "Girls" by Dance Junior Class		
11:30	Reception & Graduation Cake Cutting	Jonathon Wong	黄俊豪

Class of 2019